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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30
10.20
11. 0

11.20

12. 0

2.0
2.30
3. 0
3.30
4.30
5. 0
5.45

7. 0
7.30

"Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Master singers,Richard Bonelli (baritone)
wstens and women: Merely med-ey
Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1.15,LONDON NEWS)
Famous Orchestras
"Music While You Work"
Harmony and humour
Classical hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner Music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Fiedler and Boston Promenade Or-
chestra,

7.35

8.13

8.27

8.35
8.43

"Marche Militaire" ..... Schubert
Winter Course Talk: "Humour in
Literature, Satirists in the Soviet
Union", by Mrs. M. Harris
Recorded Band Programme, with
popular interludes
Grand Massed Brass Bands,"The Arcadians"’ Overture

Monckton
Harry Dearth (baritone),"The Fly on the Turmuts"

Wheatley"A Fine Old English Gentleman"
trad.

Robert Hood Bowers Band,"Dwellers in the Western World"
Sousa

"The Red Man"
"The White Man"
"The Black Man"
Roosters Concert Party (sketch),"A Millage Concert" .. Merrimanae Guard Band," Carmen": Entr’actes ...... Bizet
Cristina Maristany (soprano),
"Cantiga de Ninar""Bella Granada"

Mignone
Band of H.M. Grenadier Guards,"The Evolution of Dixie" ... Lake |

9.28
9.54
10. 0

10.50
11. 0
11.20

Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Giuseppe Beece’s Orchestra,"The Merry Peasant" Potpourri

Fall
"Coronets of England: Charles HI."
Primo Scala Accordion Band,"Six Hits of the Day"
Repetition of Greetings from the
Boys Overseas
War Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

ENVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0
7. 0
7.45
7.56

Dinner music
After dinner music
"Here’s a Queer Thing"
Recording8.0

2» 0

10. 0
10.15
10.30

SONATA HOUR: Artur Schnabel
(piano), Sonata in E Fiat Major,
Op. 81a (Beethoven)
8.16 Elsie Suddaby (soprano)
8.20 Kathleen Long and Rene le
Roy, Sonata in E Flat Major for
Piano and Flute (Bach)
8.32 Bloch (violin), Christiansen
(piano), Sonata No. 2 in G Minor,
Op. 35 (Nielsen)
8.48 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
8.51 Watson Forbes (viola),
Myers Foggin (piano), "ArpeggioneSonata" (Schubert)
CHAMBER MUSIC: Galimir Quar-
tet, Quartet in F Major (Ravel)
9.24 Sophie Braslau (contralto)
9.28 Philharmonic String Trio,Trio for Violin, Viola and ’Cello
(Francaix)
9.40 Poulenc and Orchestre des
Concerts Straram, "Aubade’’, Con-certo for Piano and 18 Instru-
ments (Poulenc)
Meditation music
Music at Your Fireside
Close down
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7. 0 & 845am. LONDON NEWS11, 0
11.20
For My Lady: Master singers,Richard Bonelli (baritone)Waltzes and women: Merely med-ley12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and

5. 0
5.15
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6.15:
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1.15, LONDON NEWS)Children’s session
Tea dance by English Orchestras"Michael Strogoft"
LONDON NEWS, followed by"Listening Post" and War ReviewHill-Billy Round-Up 7After dinner music
Talk for the Man on the Land"Listeners’ Own"
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary"Front Page Splash," by MonicaMarsden (‘Getting Out a London
Newspaper During a Blitz’’)Eric Coates, conductor and com-
poser
Close down
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6. 0,7,0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Little By Little House10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

14.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Marina)
Molly and the Young Rascals
Name Three for " Wise Owl"
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Hits of the hour
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All ThatLords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by Strange
Experience
The Evening ReviewDoctor Mac
Behind the Microphone
Turning Back the Pages
News from London
Close down
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i Z WELLINGTON
{130k c. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8. Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
9. Morning reflections
os
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter

10. °o

10.45 Home Sweet Home
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
i In His StepsHome Service session (Mary Anne)Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Name Three for "Wise Owl"Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pinocchio
Fred and Maagie EverybodyHistory and All ThatLords of the Air
Pronunciation JackpotsHeadline News, followed by
Strange ExperienceDoctor Mac
Scottish session ("‘Andra’’)10.60 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London

12. 0 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
1430 kc. 210 m.3ZB

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0° Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 p.m. & 1.15. News from London
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0
3.30
4.30

5. 0
5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7.0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0

8.45
9. 0
9.15
9.30
10. 0
11. 0
12. 0

Favourite Artists
Their Songs for You
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)
Children’s session
Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Air Adventures of Jimmy Allen
News from London
Hymns at eventide |

Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All That
Lords of the Air
Captain Kidd
Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience
Those Happy Gilmans
Doctor Mac
Funfare
The Variety Hour
Roll out the rhythm
News from London
Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN$280 kc. 234m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Langworth on Parade10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
In His Steps
Home Service session (Joyce)
Melodies for You, MadamHeadline News, followed by TheHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s sessionThe Musical Army
Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Pinocchio
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allien
News from London
In Liahter VeinPOAAARTIR
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Fred and
Maggie.pl saaHistory and AllTLords of the Air

The Story Behind the SongThe Headline News, followed by
Strange ExperienceThe Haw
Doctor MacNews from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
7.15 Magnificent Heritage: "FrdncisDrake"
7.30 Air Sp
7.45 immy8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience8.30 Young Farmers’ session

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Announcer’s session
10. 0 Close down

For
FamilyEitness
Every day give your familythe benefit of this vitamin-
plus Breakfast Food and
Cooking Cereal. Children love the nutty VI-MAX flavour.
"Fine" & "Coarse"
3Ib. cartons and
7Ib. bags.

7Ibs.net.
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Learn thisamazing
secret

Startto-daytowashyourhakwithSta-bbond Yoawillbeamazedatthedifference AndYouwil leanthis amazing secret that ealy Sa-blond cabring back that lovely'lighter,colourt fadedbirhaira Itsucceedswhereordinary fail
simply because it4made speciallyStorBiondei'for
Give back t0 Jour hair3 koxt rolded beauty.
Recapturethatlostsparkleandchar 6868and keepit~forSta-blond prevents faifbair fromdarkeningand keepsit bright STABLONDand lustrous alwayt TheBLONDE5OwNShampoo
Free: A chart of attractive new Hair Stylescreated specially for blondes. Write to-dayto Stablond,Dept:L2, Box 33,Wellington.
NAME
ADDRESS


